
Date Field/Time Team
Monday, March 17, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B Pullen @ 8B McClure
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B Jenkins @ 8B Wright
Thursday, March 20, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B Brown @ 8B Camp
Saturday, March 22, 2025 Royal - 10:00A 8B McClure @ 8B Jenkins

Royal - 11:15A 8B Wright @ 8B Brown
Royal - 12:30P 8B Pullen @ 8B Camp

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Red - 7:15P 8B Wright @ 8B Jenkins
Friday, March 28, 2025 Green - 6:00P 8B Camp @ 8B McClure

Royal - 7:15P 8B Pullen @ 8B Brown
Monday, March 31, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B McClure @ 8B Brown
Thursday, April 3, 2025 Red - 7:00P 8B Camp @ 8B Brown

Friday, April 4, 2025 Green - 7:00P 8B Pullen @ 8B Jenkins
Red - 7:15P 8B Brown @ 8B Wright

Royal - 7:00P 8B McClure @ 8B Camp
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Red - 7:00P 8B Wright @ 8B Camp
Saturday, April 19, 2025 Royal - 10:00A 8B McClure @ 8B Pullen

Royal - 11:15A 8B Camp @ 8B Wright
Royal - 12:30P 8B Jenkins @ 8B Brown

Monday, April 21, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B Camp @ 8B Jenkins
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B Brown @ 8B Pullen
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Royal - 10:00A 8B Jenkins @ 8B Camp

Royal - 12:30P 8B Brown @ 8B McClure
Royal -11:15A 8B Wright @ 8B Pullen

Monday, April 28, 2025 Royal - 7:00P 8B Jenkins @ 8B Pullen
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Red - 7:00P 8B McClure @ 8B Wright
Saturday, May 3, 2025 Royal - 10:00A 8B Camp @ 8B Pullen

Royal - 11:15A 8B Jenkins @ 8B McClure
Royal - 12:30P 8B Wright @ 8B McClure 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Royal - 6:00P 8B Brown @ 8B Jenkins
Royal - 7:00P 8B Pullen @ 8B Wright
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